

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री. ~~उ. र. सि. प्रग. सि.~~
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल....~~२१/०६/२१~~....को निर्गत
किया जाता है।

~~२१/०६/२१~~
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, मधुबनी
~~२१/०६/२१~~

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No: 2618

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on A/c Bill

Name of work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(Those four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work:-					proportion
Restoration of road from					
To S to Marudra under f2-2021-22					
Agency:-					sr Arjun Kumar Singh
Agreement no:-					34 f2-2021-22
Date of commencement:-					11-06-21
Date of completion:-					10-07-21
(Record measurement dt. 23.6.21)					
Item no-①:-					providing
and laying G.S.B. G.S. 1 of 10					

✓	1x5.10x	$\frac{3.20+3.75}{2}$		
		X 0.10 =	1.77 m ³	
✓	1x4.10x	$\frac{3.30+3.20}{2}$		
		X 0.10 =	1.33 "	
✓	1x3.40x	$\frac{3.60+2.90}{2}$		
		X 0.10 =	1.27 "	
✓	1x3.50x	$\frac{3.70+3.50}{2}$		
✓		X 0.10 =	1.26 "	
✓	1x10.30x	$\frac{3.40+3.55}{2}$		
		X 0.10 =	3.47 "	
✓	1x10.60x	$\frac{3.30+2.70}{2}$		
		X 0.10 =	3.18 "	
✓	1x3.50x	$\frac{3.80+3.75}{2}$		
		X 0.10 =	1.32 "	

Continuation total = 13.6 m³

(ABSTRACT of COST)

9

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no. (1) :- Construction of subgrade Earthen -- of E.I.					
	Qty.	vide	TM & P-8		
		Qty = 126.18 m ³			
@ Rs 237.43 / m ³ = Rs					29,958=
Item no. (2) :- providing & laying W.S.B - W.I - of E.I.					
	Qty.	vide	TM & P-02		
		Qty = 39.34 m ³			
@ Rs 3066.89 / m ³ = Rs					1,22,492
Item no. (3) :- P.I.2 W.B.M.					
W.I - -- -- of E.I.					
	Qty.	vide	TM & P-04		
		Qty = 67.85 m ³			
@ Rs 3880.74 / m ³ = Rs					2,63,308=
Item no. (4) :- plapping prime coat (SS-1) - -- of E.I.					
	Qty.	vide	TM & P-05		
		Qty = 904.67 m ²			
@ 49.62 / m ² = Rs					44,890=
Item no. (5) :- plapping tack coat (RS-1) - -- of E.I.					
	Qty.	vide	TM & P-06		
		Qty = 904.67 m ²			
@ Rs 16.86 / m ² = Rs					15,253=

Continuation — Rs

[illegible]